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12V-NK-W1mini

8,000K 3,000K

0.02W

100個

120°

120°

0.02A

DC12V

12V-NK-WL2

8,000~10,000K 3,000K

0.72W

0.06A

DC12V

68mm x 16mm x 15mm

2xLED(VER.5)

屋内 屋外
内照 IP67 DC12V

屋内 屋外
内照 IP67 DC12V

屋内 屋外
内照 IP67 DC12V

1xLED(VER.３)

10mm x 7mm x 4.7mm

12V-NK-WL1

6,000K 3,000K

0.72W

0.06A

DC12V

1xLED(VER.5)

41mm x 12mm x 7.5mm

50個

50個

120°
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120°

12V-NK-W3

8,000K 3,000K

0.72W

0.06A

DC12V

68mm x 16mm x 15mm

12V-NK-W3

屋内 屋外
内照 IP67 DC12V

屋内 屋外
内照 IP67 DC12V

12V-NK-W2

8,000K 3,000K

0.72W

0.06A

DC12V

12V-NK-W2

41mm x 12mm x 7.5mm

50個

50個

120°
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12V-NK-エッジライト
モデル名

カラー

定格電圧

駆動電流

消費電力

寸法（W×H×D）

重量

最大直列連結数

寿命

LEDビーム角

使用環境

12V-NK-エッジライト
6500K

DC12V

0.12A

1.44W

58㎜×38㎜×15㎜

40g

50個

40,000時間（使用環境、使用方法により異なります。）

10°~45°

屋内外（IP65相当）※露出使用禁止
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